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Overall Gender Award ResultsOA/Pl = Overall Placing
Cat/Pl = Category Placing
Gen/Pl = Overall Gender Placing 10Top In Gender
Offset = Diff from Gender WinTime hh:mm:ss

165K Bike - 165.37K-102.76M
34 Finishers

Gen/Pl Name Bib# Time Category Cat/PlOA/PlK/Hr

Female
City

6 Finishers
OffsetM/Hr

1/7 MERCIER, BRITTANY 458 165KOPENF 1/56/3535.37 LETHBRIDGE+00:00:0021.984:40:29.681

2/7 DEACON, CAITLIN 434 165KOPENF 2/523/3527.52 PACIFIC HAVEN+01:19:5917.106:00:29.224

3/7 POTTER, BARB 451 165K50+F 1/226/3526.90 STONY PLAIN+01:28:2116.716:08:50.988

4/7 SIEMENS, HILLARY 454 165KOPENF 3/529/3524.86 CALGARY+01:58:3115.456:39:01.227

5/7 HADLEY, ASHLEY 441 165KOPENF 4/531/3523.56 EDMONTON+02:20:3314.647:01:03.279

6/7 ALLEN, SARAH 425 165K50+F 2/232/3523.54 BOZEMAN+02:20:5214.637:01:22.379

Gen/Pl Name Bib# Time Category Cat/PlOA/PlK/Hr

Male
City

28 Finishers
OffsetM/Hr

1/28 KEIL, CURT 444 165K50+M 1/131/3535.39 CALGARY+00:00:0021.994:40:18.198

2/28 DEEMTER, DEREK 435 165KOPENM 1/152/3535.39 LETHBRIDGE+00:00:0121.994:40:19.206

3/28 SHEDRICK, YAN 453 165KOPENM 2/153/3535.38 OKOTOKS+00:00:0421.994:40:22.767

4/28 FORTIER, DYLAN 460 165KOPENM 3/154/3535.38 CALGARY+00:00:0621.984:40:24.313

5/28 TARBOX, FRANK 459 165K50+M 2/135/3535.37 CALGARY+00:00:1121.984:40:29.307

6/28 MARTINDALE, TIM 448 165K50+M 3/137/3532.97 REXBURG+00:20:3620.485:00:54.698

7/28 ANGALOT, LAWRENCE 428 165K50+M 4/138/3532.51 SASKATOON+00:24:5020.205:05:09.185

8/28 ANVIK, NELS 430 165KOPENM 4/159/3531.89 LETHBRIDGE+00:30:4819.815:11:06.516

9/28 MADDAFORD, TROY 447 165KOPENM 5/1510/3531.89 LETHBRIDGE+00:30:4819.815:11:07.010

10/28 KOWALYK, TIMOTHY 445 165KOPENM 6/1511/3530.49 CALGARY+00:45:0418.945:25:22.576


